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Custom Solution - 4 components 10000 ug/mL each of in Diethylether

Art. ID LM24-CUS-71229-4x1ML
Unit 4 x 1 mL ampoule
Deliverydetails De Minimis UN1155 | E3
Description

Conservation: 12 months (originally closed bottle).

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
1,2-Dichloroethane D4
4-Bromofluorobenzene
Dibromofluoromethane

Toluene D8

CAS number
[17060-07-0]
[460-00-4]
[1868-53-7]
[2037-26-5]

Concentration/Value
10000
10000
10000
10000

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method Source



